The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TWO TRAIN ROBOTICS 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled
2024-12-01
2024-12-08
2024-12-08
2024-12-15
2024-12-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
SEAMLSS*DUNKIN
SEAMLSS*POPEYES
SEAMLSS*DUNKIN
GRUBHUB*GHPLUS
WITHDRAWN: $353.82. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID

txn KWHG6rAe
txn 5wHV495
txn evH]qle

txn zVH259w

Amount

-$51.88
-$242.88
-$59.06
$0.00

Balance
$1,500.00
$1,448.12
$1,205.24
$1,146.18
$1,146.18
$1,146.18

Two Train Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Two Train Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




