

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TWO TRAIN ROBOTICS 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,500.00
2024-12-08	SEAMLSS*DUNKIN	txn_kWH6rAe	-\$51.88	\$1,448.12
2024-12-08	SEAMLSS*POPEYES	txn 5wHV495	-\$242.88	\$1,205.24
2024-12-15	SEAMLSS*DUNKIN	txn_evHJqle	-\$59.06	\$1,146.18
2024-12-30	GRUBHUB*GHPLUS	txn_zVH259w	\$0.00	\$1,146.18
	WITHDRAWN: \$353.82. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$1,146.18

*Two Train Robotics* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Two Train Robotics*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.